

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27326-27327 OF
2004

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/2004 in WP No. 18799-800/2004
of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AIRPORTS AUTHOIRTY OF INDIA
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

J. ELANAGOVAN & ORS.
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. AK. Bajpai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

The Contempt Proceedings, if any, initiated against the
petitioner is stayed till further orders.

Tag with T.P.(C)Nos. 893-933 of 2004.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court Master