

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2176-2196 OF 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2004 in WP No. 18653-56/2004 & WP No. 18661-62/2004

& WP No. 18664-65/2004 & WP No. 18732-18741/2004 & WP No.18743-44/2004 of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CHIARMAN,AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 28/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

The operation of the impugned order is stayed, in the meanwhile.

Tag with Transfer Petition (C) Nos.898-933 of 2004.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master