

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2327 OF 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in CMWP No.54124/2004
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUBHA BHARGAVA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment. prayer for interim relief and
office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.2360 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2361 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2368 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2560 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2561 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,

prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2586 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2593 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.2610 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

...2/

-

- 2 -

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Janardan, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar

Mr. Vikram Singh, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

98-933 of Tag the petitions with Transfer Petition (C) Nos.8
2004.

1 In the meanwhile, the operation of the impugned orders shall
remain stayed.

al List these matters in the month of April, 2005 for final dispos
unserved before which appropriate steps should be taken to serve the
respondents and for completing the pleadings.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master